

Name of work :- RAJPUK NABRIGANT PUD BATH
To VIKARMBHIGA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of contractor :- RINKI DEVI

SASARAM-8 DIVISION

~~STATION~~

SUB-DIVISION

Date of work start - 27.4.91

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Time of completion - 26.4.92

MB NO - 1245

Quoted Percentage - 25.73%

MUNSY (GEN)

2nd on A/c bill

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from Rajpur Hassriganj PWD path to Vikarmbhiga.					
Name of Contractor - Rinki Devi					
Agreement no - RWD/SSM-2/MMGSY - 59 of 2021-22					
Agreement amount - Rs. 813 8886 = 00					
Date of work start - 27.04.2021					
Stipulated date of Completion - 26.04.2022					
Actual date of Completion -					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					

(1/1) Setting out pillars - - do
Qty = 11 no

Vide T.M. B. Page - 06

① Rs. 2333.23/each Rs. 256 66 = 00

(2/2) clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) - - do

Qty = 0.54 Hectare Page - 06

② Rs. 52970.33/Hect. Rs. 286 04 = 00

(3/23) e/w in excavation for foundation of structures - - do - - do

Qty = 59.60 m³ Page - 06

Qty = 28.75 m³ Page - 10

Qty = 23.93 m³ Page - 11

Total = 112.28 m³ Continuation

③ Rs. 279.09/m³ Rs. 31336 = 00

Rs 85606 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/24) Providing P.C.C. (M-15)					
Concrete for plain concrete in					
open foundation - - do - - do					
Qty = 9.20 m ³				Page - 07	
Qty = 4 m ³				Page - 10	
Qty = 3.51 m ³				Page - 12	
Total = 16.71 m ³					
Rs. 4394.36/m ³				Rs. 73430 = 00	
(5/25) Plain/reinforced cement					
Concrete (M-20) in substructure - do					
Qty = 67.48 m ³				Page - 07	
Qty = 34.69 m ³				Page - 11	
Qty = 25.70 m ³				Page - 12	
Total = 127.87 m ³					
Rs. 5162.02/m ³				Rs. 660067 = 00	
(6/26) Providing and laying R.C.C.					
pipe NP3 (1000mm dia) for culvert					
on first class bedding - - do - do					
Qty = 15m				Page - 07	
Rs. 3650.80/each				Rs. 54762 = 00	
(7/27) Painting on parapet walls					
(black & white stripes) - - do.					
Qty = 41.28 m ²				Page - 07	
Qty = 20.64 m ²				Page - 11	
Total Qty = 61.92 m ²					
Continuation					
Rs. 100.75/m ²				Rs. 6238 = 00	
				Rs. 880103 = 00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/3) Const of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - - had up to 1000m - - do					
Qty = 590.93 m ³			Page - 07		
Qty = 145.99 m ³			Page - 20		
Total Qty = 736.92 m ³					
Rs. 190.36/m ³				Rs. 140280 = 00	
(9/4) Const of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - - had up to 1000m - - do					
Qty = 2363.72 m ³			Page - 08		
Qty = 583.94 m ³			Page - 20		
Total Qty = 2947.66 m ³					
Rs. 154.07/m ³				Rs. 454146 = 00	
(10/5) Const of Subgrade and earthen Shoulder - - do - - do					
Qty = 2304 m ³			Page - 08		
Qty = 901.05 m ³			Page - 18		
Total = 3205.05 m ³					
Rs. 290.61/m ³				Rs. 931920 = 00	
(11/6) Providing G.S. B. with well graded material (grading-I) - - do - do					
Qty = 79.5 m ³			Page - 08		
Qty = 96.10 m ³			Page - 14		
Total Qty = 891.10 m ³					
limited to 890.85 m ³					
Rs. 2294.95/m ³				Rs. 2044456 = 00	
				Rs. 4450405 = 00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/7) Providing co. B.M.					
(Grading-3) By mechanical means - do					
Qty = 339.30 m ³			Page - 16		
Limited to 326.25 m ³					
(a) Rs. 3168.10 / m ³			Rs. 1033593 = 00		
(13/11) Providing p. c. c. (M-30) - do					
Qty = 191.65 m ³			Page - 17		
(a) Rs. 5833.57 / m ³			Rs. 1118004 = 00		
(14/12) Supply & providing R.P.Y					
300mm dia irrigation pipe - do					
Qty = 37.5 m			Page - 20		
(a) Rs. 568.02 / m			Rs. 21301 = 00		
(15/8) Providing and applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - do					
Qty = 3786.97 m ²			Page - 21		
(a) Rs. 41.45 / m ²			Rs. 156970 = 00		
(16/9) Providing & applying tack coat (RS-1) - - do - - do					
Qty = 3786.97 m ²			Page - 21		
(a) Rs. 14.16 / m ²			Rs. 53623 = 00		
(17/10) Providing mix & seal					
Surfacing - - do - - do					
Qty = 3786.97 m ²			Page - 21		
(a) Rs. 185.44 / m ²			Rs. 702256 = 00		
			Rs. 7536152 = 00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/17) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound with reflectorising glass bead on B.T. surface - do -					
Qty = 200 m ²				Page - 22	
@ Rs. 721.95/m ²				Rs. 144390 = 00	
(19/18) Road marking with hot applied - - on c.c. surface - do					
Qty = 65.20 m ²				Page - 22	
@ Rs. 810.75/m ²				Rs. 52861 = 00	
(20/13) R.C.C. M-15 grade km local stone of standard design - do - do					
Km stone = 02 no				Page - 22	
@ Rs. 1992.08/each				Rs. 3984 = 00	
(21/14) R.C.C. M-15 grade km local stone of standard design - do					
200m stone = 06 no				Page - 22	
@ Rs. 560.12/each				Rs. 3361 = 00	
(22/15) Providing & fixing of retro-reflectorised cautionary, mandatory, and informative sign - do					
600mm equilateral triangle = 06 no					
vide T.M.B				Page - 22	
@ Rs. 2822.49/each				Rs. 16935 = 00	
				Rs. 7757683 = 00	

Continuation

06/07/23